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VENETO

Treviso Swim Cup
RISULTATI

200 Farfalla

Treviso, Sabato 22/06/2024 ore 14:56
Cron: A - Base v.: 50
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Atleta

SAVIAN GIORGIA
CITRON ELISA

POGU EMILY

TONIN SOFIA
BRAGAGNOLO VITTORIA
DA RE GIULIA

DE LORENZO REBECCA

LAZZAROTTO CAMILLA PETRA
CANGIA AGATA

BUSNARDO MARGHERITA
BABETTO MARTA

PALLADIN LORENZA

MILANI OLIVIA

GALFANO AURORA
MARCHETTI ANGELICA

FRULIO BENEDETTA
GUERRA ANNA
D'URBANO ALESSIA

BOSCOLO BERTO STIPITIVICH GIULIA

CANCIAN ILARIA
BETTIN ANGELICA
ZENARI MARA
POSSAMAI LAYSSA

ANZANELLO GIULIA
LOTT CAMILLA
VENDRAMINI LINDA
BIZZOTTO FEDERICA
MARSH ISLA

FAVARO SOFIA AMELIA
FAVALE AURORA
SCIESSERE MATILDE

ZANARDO ANNA
ONGARO ALYSSA
MAGRIN GIULIA
ZANIBELLATO CHIARA
BACCICHETTO ANNA
ROVERSO SOFIA
SCOTTON EVELYN
CAVATI AZZURRA

BIZZOTTO MARTINA
DAL SASSO ALICE
PASQUALE ARIANNA
SCALVINI SILVIA

Serie

Anno
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2011
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2010
2011
2011

2011
2010
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

2011
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2009
2010
2011
2010
2011
2011

2008
2010
2011
2011
2004
2010
2010
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2008
2009
2009
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2008
2007
2008
2006

2008
2006
2005
2006

Foglion. 1
22/06/2024

Cat.: Assoluti Femmine Agonisti

Societa

ASD NATATORIUM TREVISO
HYDROS USD - ODERZO

PIAVE NUOTO - SAN DONA"
ONDABLU SSD

ANTARES NUOTO - CASTELFRA
NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 SSD SRL
HYDROS USD - ODERZO

CENTRO NUOTO ROSA ' SSD
AN BRESCIA SSD

AQUAPOLIS SSD - BASSANO D
RARI NANTES VENEZIA

TEAM VENETO ASD

CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA
PADOVANUOTO

CENTRO NUOTO ROSA ' SSD

HYDROS USD - ODERZO
HYDROS USD - ODERZO
G.P. NUOTO MIRA

NUOTO VENEZIA SSD

ARCA TEAM ASD

CENTRO NUOTO ROSA ' SSD
HYDROS USD - ODERZO
RARI NANTES VENEZIA

RARI NANTES VENEZIA

TEAM VENETO ASD

HYDROS USD - ODERZO

CITTA' SPORT VICENZA SSD
NORTHSHORESWIMMING CLUB
NUOTO VENEZIA SSD

G.P. NUOTO MIRA

TEAM VENETO ASD

HYDROS USD - ODERZO
RARI NANTES VENEZIA

CN UISP - BOLOGNA
HYDROS USD - ODERZO
HYDROS USD - ODERZO
CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
TEAM VENETO ASD

AN BRESCIA SSD

CN UISP - BOLOGNA

GIS GEST.IMP.SP - C.FRANC
CN UISP - BOLOGNA

AN BRESCIA SSD

Tempo

02:47.51
02:51.33
02:54.20
02:54.96
02:56.94
03:00.50
03:02.57

02:41.51
02:43.93
02:44.00
02:47.01
02:48.84
02:51.60
ASS
ASS

02:34.01
02:34.87
02:36.40
02:42.32
02:44.81
02:45.40
02:46.84
ASS

02:29.25
02:29.62
02:31.73
02:33.47
02:34.67
02:35.01
02:35.37
02:36.10

02:22.13
02:24.77
02:24.88
02:25.31
02:25.39
02:34.29
02:38.16
ASS

02:19.93
02:20.42
02:20.88
02:21.29

Pti

3.00
1.00

9.00
7.00
6.00
5.00

Risultati disponibili online nel sito WWW.FINVENETO.ORG
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ADDA MATILDA
VEDOVATO GIULIA MARIA
PONTAROLLO ANNA
SPERA ELISA

Treviso Swim Cup
RISULTATI

2007 TEAM VENETO ASD

2007 HYDROS USD - ODERZO
2004 CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
2006 TEAM VENETO ASD

Foglio n. 2
22/06/2024
02:21.33  4.00
02:22.70 2.00
02:29.15
ASS
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